
 
 

第32回西置賜地区バドミントン大会 平成２８年１２月１０日 長井総合体育館

勝 敗男 子 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部
順
位

長谷川 圭太

長谷川

安部 惇士

安 部

（長井協会）

市 村 渉

市 村

髙橋 翔馬

髙 橋

（長井協会）
（長井ジュニア）

大河原 国之

大河原

原田 和也

原 田

（小国バド）
（長井工業）

齊 藤 晋

齊 藤

熊 坂 航

熊 坂

（長井市役所）
（日本ケミコン）

片倉 諒一

片 倉

松下 隼也

松 下

（長井工業）
（荒砥高校）

１
M 4-0

G 8-3

P 220-189

○

×

16-21
21-15
21-20

21-16
15-21
20-21

○

×

21-13
16-21
21-19

13-21
21-16
19-21

○

×

21-19
20-21
21-15

19-21
21-20
15-21

○

×

21-12
21-13

12-21
13-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-3

P 202-151

○

×

21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

○

×

20-21
21- 9
21-18

21-20
9-21

18-21

○

×

21- 4
21-12

4-21
12-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 185-188

○

×

21-16
21-19

16-21
19-21

○

×

19-21
21-14
21-18

21-19
14-21
18-21

４
M 1-3

G 4-6

P 180-195

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21 ５

M 0-4

G 1-8

P 123-187

勝 敗
男子ダブルス２部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小形 欽也

小 形

佐藤 孝志

佐 藤

（山形県庁）

鈴木 雅也

鈴 木

平 杜 夢

平

（長井工業）

小野 雅弥

小 野

土屋 航輝

土 屋

（南陽高校）

滝沢 和也

滝 沢

村上 陸玖

村 上

（荒砥高校）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-40

○

×

21- 4
21-10

4-21
10-21

○

×

21-11
21- 4

11-21
4-21

○

×

21- 5
21- 6

5-21
6-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 98-82

○

×

21-15
21- 9

15-21
9-21

○

×

21-10
21- 6

10-21
6-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 81-118

○

×

21-14
21-20

14-21
20-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 61-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルス２部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高石 慶吾

高 石

高 橋 司

高 橋

（川西バド）

青 木 翔

青 木

伊藤 楓也

伊 藤

（長井ジュニア）

工藤 滉大

工 藤

色摩 拓海

色 摩

（南陽高校）

後藤 涼太

後 藤

安部 日向

安 部

（長井工業）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 140-109

×

○

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

○

×

21- 8
21- 5

8-21
5-21

○

×

21-17
19-21
21-16

17-21
21-19
16-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-88

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

21- 6
21-16

6-21
16-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 91-146

×

○

15-21
21-20
13-21

21-15
20-21
21-13

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 138-152

勝 敗
男子ダブルス２部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

牛澤 直樹

牛 澤

穴澤 寛之

穴 澤

（長井バドミントンＪＳＣ）
（でんでん）

庄司 吏玖

庄 司

山口 優輝

山 口

（南陽高校）

川井 大貴

川 井

大 滝 諒

大 滝

（荒砥高校）

手 塚 偉

手 塚

保科 考希

保 科

（長井工業）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 130-112

×

○

20-21
14-21

21-20
21-14

○

×

21-20
12-21
21- 6

20-21
21-12
6-21

○

×

21-11
21-12

11-21
12-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-93

○

×

21-20
21-14

20-21
14-21

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 123-128

○

×

21-13
21-19

13-21
19-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 80-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルス２部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

安部 遼平

安 部

大橋 明佳

大 橋

（川西バド）

鈴木 拓郎

鈴 木

鈴木 徳仁

鈴 木

（でんでん）

安 部 空

安 部

松下 優磨

松 下

（荒砥高校）

早川 拓真

早 川

佐藤 柚希

佐 藤

（長井ジュニア）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-97

○

×

21-12
19-21
21-14

12-21
21-19
14-21

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 131-117

○

×

21-15
21-20

15-21
20-21

○

×

21-11
21-10

11-21
10-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 125-139

○

×

21-15
17-21
21-19

15-21
21-17
19-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 95-143

勝 敗
男子ダブルス２部
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

鈴木 一則

鈴 木

長谷川 拓郎

長谷川

（長井協会）

鈴木 秀人

鈴 木

加藤 慶吾

加 藤

（長井工業）

渡部 陽登

渡 部

吉澤 勇利

吉 澤

（荒砥高校）

疋田 侑聖

疋 田

横山 瑠夏

横 山

（南陽高校）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-62

○

×

21-13
21-15

13-21
15-21

○

×

21-12
21-10

12-21
10-21

○

×

21- 3
21- 9

3-21
9-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 112-85

○

×

21-13
21- 8

13-21
8-21

○

×

21-11
21-11

11-21
11-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 99-145

○

×

21-20
14-21
21-20

20-21
21-14
20-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 95-140

男子ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

21-14
21-12

２

０

21-11
21-17

２

０

18-21
21-17
21-18

１

２

21- 9
20-21
21-17

２

１

小 形 欽 也
佐 藤 孝 志

（ 山 形 県 庁 ）

青 木 翔
伊 藤 楓 也

（長井ジュニア）

庄 司 吏 玖
山 口 優 輝

（ 南 陽 高 校 ）

安 部 遼 平
大 橋 明 佳

（ 川 西 バ ド ）

鈴 木 一 則
長谷川 拓郎

（ 長 井 協 会 ）



 
 

第32回西置賜地区バドミントン大会 平成２８年１２月１０日 長井総合体育館

勝 敗
男子ダブルス３部
Ａブロック

順
位

島貫 孝志

島 貫

齋藤 和則

齋 藤

（小国バドミントンクラブ）

遠藤 聡弥

遠 藤

金子 裕人

金 子

（長井工業）

土屋 宏貴

土 屋

佐藤 裕汰

佐 藤

（南陽高校）

五十嵐 那智

五十嵐

平 孝太郎

平

（長井ジュニア）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-48

○

×

21- 9
21- 6

9-21
6-21

○

×

21-15
21-12

15-21
12-21

○

×

21- 3
21- 3

3-21
3-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 113-114

○

×

21-18
14-21
21-12

18-21
21-14
12-21

○

×

21-14
21- 7

14-21
7-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 120-108

○

×

21- 7
21- 3

7-21
3-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 37-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルス３部
Ｂブロック

順
位

須貝 俊治

須 貝

青木 智浩

青 木

（ＫＨＢＣ）

高梨 良行

高 梨

齋藤 俊秀

齋 藤

（南陽バド）

佐々木 悠

佐々木

志田 浩貴

志 田

（長井高校）

草刈 多朗

草 刈

三井 絢太

三 井

（長井工業）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 134-104

×

○

19-21
12-21

21-19
21-12

○

×

19-21
21- 6
21-20

21-19
6-21

20-21

○

×

21- 5
21-10

5-21
10-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-65

○

×

21- 6
21-14

6-21
14-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 125-150

○

×

21-11
16-21
21-15

11-21
21-16
15-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 76-142

勝 敗
男子ダブルス３部
Ｃブロック

順
位

舟山 泰則

舟 山

舟山 祥一朗

舟 山

（小国バドミントンクラブ）

塚本 保正

塚 本

鈴木 正子

鈴 木

（白鷹バド）
（長井協会）

鈴 木 光

鈴 木

皆川 和輝

皆 川

（長井高校）

樋口 開人

樋 口

金子 仁哉

金 子

（南陽高校）

１
M 2-1

G 5-4

P 175-153

○

×

13-21
21-20
21-14

21-13
20-21
14-21

○

×

19-21
21-11
21-10

21-19
11-21
10-21

×

○

21-14
18-21
20-21

14-21
21-18
21-20

４
M 1-2

G 4-5

P 168-163

○

×

19-21
21-16
21-11

21-19
16-21
11-21

×

○

13-21
21-18
18-21

21-13
18-21
21-18

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 132-155

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 149-153

勝 敗
男子ダブルス３部
Ｄブロック

順
位

鈴木 寛生

鈴 木

井上 一穂

井 上

（長井市役所）

吉田 隼斗

吉 田

鈴木 皐真

鈴 木

（南陽高校）

佐藤 博士

佐 藤

桜井 優斗

桜 井

（小国バドミントンスポ少）

横 山 旭

横 山

佐 藤 鋼

佐 藤

（長井高校）
（南陽高校）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 122-98

×

○

20-21
18-21

21-20
21-18

○

×

21-18
21-14

18-21
14-21

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-78

○

×

21- 9
21-16

9-21
16-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 9

6-21
9-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 99-103

○

×

21-12
21- 7

12-21
7-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 58-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルス３部
Ｅブロック

順
位

須貝 富夫

須 貝

会 田 強

会 田

（南陽バド）

難波 結太

難 波

荒木 颯太

荒 木

（南陽高校）

長沼 鳳我

長 沼

佐藤 俊輔

佐 藤

（長井ジュニア）
（長井バドミントンＪＳＣ）

山田 瑶太

山 田

大浦 優斗

大 浦

（南陽高校）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-59

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 5

7-21
5-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 92-120

×

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 117-106

○

×

21- 9
21-19

9-21
19-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 76-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルス３部
Ｆブロック

順
位

大河原 太一

大河原

保科 孝一

保 科

（小国バドミントンクラブ）

後藤 和樹

後 藤

小関 玲哉

小 関

（長井工業）

三宅 竜之介

三 宅

山内 紘幸

山 内

（長井高校）

清野 育子

清 野

加藤 悠雅

加 藤

（米沢ジュニア）
（長井バドミントンＪＳＣ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-61

○

×

21- 4
21- 7

4-21
7-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 8

7-21
8-21

○

×

21-20
21-15

20-21
15-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 62-126

×

○

20-21
11-21

21-20
21-11

×

○

10-21
10-21

21-10
21-10

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 86-115

×

○

10-21
19-21

21-10
21-19

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 119-91

男子ダブルス３部 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-13
21-14

16-21
21-20
21-15

１

２

21-12
21-13

２

０

21-16
21-18

２

０

20-21
21-18
21-20

１

２

島貫 孝志
齋藤 和則

（小国バドミントンクラブ）

高梨 良行
齋藤 俊秀

（南陽バド）

舟山 泰則
舟山 祥一朗

（小国バドミントンクラブ）

吉田 隼斗
鈴木 皐真

（南陽高校）

須貝 富夫
会 田 強

（南陽バド）

大河原 太一
保科 孝一

（小国バドミントンクラブ）



第32回西置賜地区バドミントン大会 平成２８年１２月１０日 長井総合体育館

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部
順
位

後藤 優果

後 藤

髙橋 美咲

髙 橋

（長井協会）

梅津 茉那

梅 津

加藤 綾菜

加 藤

（長井ジュニア）

齋 藤 梓

齋 藤

齋 藤 桜

齋 藤

（米沢ジュニア）

榎本 星夢

榎 本

原 環

原

（米沢ジュニア）

小松 有羽

小 松

牛澤 志保

牛 澤

（長井ジュニア）

２
M 3-1

G 7-3

P 197-142

×

○

16-21
21-18
15-21

21-16
18-21
21-15

○

×

21-14
19-21
21-10

14-21
21-19
10-21

○

×

21-10
21-11

10-21
11-21

○

×

21-13
21- 3

13-21
3-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 186-114

○

×

21- 9
21-13

9-21
13-21

○

×

21- 8
21-13

8-21
13-21

○

×

21- 9
21-10

9-21
10-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-4

P 151-161

○

×

21-12
21-20

12-21
20-21

○

×

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

４
M 1-3

G 2-6

P 116-152

○

×

21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21 ５

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 87-168

勝 敗
女子ダブルス２部
Ａブロック

順
位

保科 友美

保 科

高村 恵美子

高 村

（でんでん）

近藤 亜美

近 藤

清野 千里

清 野

（米沢ジュニア）
（米沢南部ＪＢＣ）

小松 朋佳

小 松

丸川 恵理花

丸 川

（荒砥高校）

嶋 貫 舞

嶋 貫

菊地 琴野

菊 地

（南陽高校）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 138-102

×

○

17-21
21-14
16-21

21-17
14-21
21-16

○

×

21-15
21-10

15-21
10-21

○

×

21-14
21- 7

14-21
7-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-82

○

×

21-16
21- 8

16-21
8-21

○

×

21- 2
21- 2

2-21
2-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 91-118

○

×

21-14
21-20

14-21
20-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 59-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルス２部
Ｂブロック

順
位

田中 杏奈

田 中

佐藤 結宇

佐 藤

（米沢ジュニア）

宇津木 舞華

宇津木

遠藤 優希

遠 藤

（川西バド）

横澤 莉子

横 澤

樋口 葵海

樋 口

（南陽高校）

梅津 さよ

梅 津

横 山 雅

横 山

（長井バドミントンＪＳＣ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-52

○

×

21-11
21- 5

11-21
5-21

○

×

21- 5
21- 9

5-21
9-21

○

×

21-14
21- 8

14-21
8-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 100-91

○

×

21-10
21-12

10-21
12-21

○

×

21-19
21- 8

19-21
8-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 60-126

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 91-108

勝 敗
女子ダブルス２部
Ｃブロック

順
位

児 玉 茜

児 玉

小 澤 萌

小 澤

（荒砥高校）

吉田 侑生

吉 田

金子 美里

金 子

（米沢六中バドミントンクラブ）

鈴木 裕果

鈴 木

加 藤 渚

加 藤

（南陽高校）

小松 杏南

小 松

高橋 菜々

高 橋

（長井ジュニア）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 133-131

×

○

19-21
11-21

21-19
21-11

○

×

21-20
21-18

20-21
18-21

○

×

19-21
21-16
21-14

21-19
16-21
14-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-62

○

×

21- 9
21- 8

9-21
8-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 9

6-21
9-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 71-126

×

○

6-21
10-21

21- 6
21-10

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 108-119

勝 敗
女子ダブルス２部
Ｄブロック

順
位

高橋 幸子

高 橋

早川 由美

早 川

（南陽バド）
（白鷹バド）

井上 萌々子

井 上

今野 瑠理子

今 野

（長井高校）

手塚 陽佳

手 塚

今野 瑞帆

今 野

（長井工業）

遠藤 ひかり

遠 藤

本間 優月

本 間

（南陽高校）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-59

○

×

21- 7
21- 9

7-21
9-21

○

×

21-11
21-14

11-21
14-21

○

×

21- 6
21-12

6-21
12-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 75-126

×

○

11-21
10-21

21-11
21-10

×

○

20-21
18-21

21-20
21-18

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 109-91

○

×

21-13
21-15

13-21
15-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 88-122

女子ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

13-21
21-17
21-17

21-13
21-12

０

２

21-12
14-21
21-16

２

１

近藤 亜美
清野 千里

（米沢ジュニア）
（米沢南部ＪＢＣ）

田中 杏奈
佐藤 結宇

（米沢ジュニア）

吉田 侑生
金子 美里

（米沢六中バドミントンクラブ）

高橋 幸子
早川 由美

（南陽バド）
（白鷹バド）
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勝 敗
女子ダブルス３部
Ａブロック

順
位

須貝 とみ子

須 貝

小関 初子

小 関

（南陽バド）

早川 さくら

早 川

塩 野 陽

塩 野

（長井高校）

青木 美羽

青 木

青木 汐音

青 木

（荒砥高校）

新野 紅麗々

新 野

横山 さき

横 山

（長井ジュニア）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-37

○

×

21- 5
21- 8

5-21
8-21

○

×

21- 4
21-10

4-21
10-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 4

6-21
4-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 112-125

×

○

19-21
20-21

21-19
21-20

○

×

18-21
21-12
21- 8

21-18
12-21
8-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 98-100

○

×

21-14
21- 5

14-21
5-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 70-144

勝 敗
女子ダブルス３部
Ｂブロック

順
位

五十嵐 あゆみ

五十嵐

狩野 穂乃佳

狩 野

（南陽高校）

鈴木 茉耶

鈴 木

鈴木 海七

鈴 木

（米沢六中バドミントンクラブ）
（広幡スポーツ少年団）

斎藤 未咲

斎 藤

鈴木 茉凜

鈴 木

（荒砥高校）

瀬斎 さくら

瀬 斎

森 愛 和

森

（小国バドミントンスポ少）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 73-144

×

○

6-21
13-21

21- 6
21-13

×

○

10-21
21-18
5-21

21-10
18-21
21- 5

×

○

10-21
8-21

21-10
21- 8

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 134-109

○

×

21-15
21-13

15-21
13-21

×

○

16-21
21-20
13-21

21-16
20-21
21-13

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 115-120

×

○

11-21
16-21

21-11
21-16

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 146-95

勝 敗
女子ダブルス３部
Ｃブロック

順
位

加 藤 幸

加 藤

大場 柚杏

大 場

（長井ジュニア）

石川 柚希

石 川

吉田 遥香

吉 田

（南陽高校）

金子 朋美

金 子

松木 優花

松 木

（長井高校）

齋藤 和花

齋 藤

小池 真美

小 池

（小国バドミントンスポ少）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 144-100

○

×

21- 7
21-10

7-21
10-21

○

×

21-10
21-16

10-21
16-21

×

○

19-21
21-15
20-21

21-19
15-21
21-20

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 90-139

×

○

21-13
18-21
16-21

13-21
21-18
21-16

×

○

15-21
3-21

21-15
21- 3

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 95-139

×

○

10-21
4-21

21-10
21- 4

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 141-92

勝 敗
女子ダブルス３部
Ｄブロック

順
位

梅影 雪江

梅 影

千葉 恵美

千 葉

（南陽バド）

影 山 萌

影 山

梅津 杏奈

梅 津

（荒砥高校）

川村 莉奈

川 村

佐藤 葉奈

佐 藤

（長井ジュニア）

手塚 もも

手 塚

梅津 真子

梅 津

（南陽高校）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-55

○

×

21-17
21- 7

17-21
7-21

○

×

21-10
21-10

10-21
10-21

○

×

21- 7
21- 4

7-21
4-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 108-81

○

×

21- 9
21- 7

9-21
7-21

○

×

21- 9
21-14

9-21
14-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 67-126

×

○

16-21
15-21

21-16
21-15

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 76-115

女子ダブルス３部 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

21-14
20-21
21-12

21-20
21-16

２

０

21-14
21-15

０

２

須貝 とみ子
小関 初子

（南陽バド）

瀬斎 さくら
森 愛 和

（小国バドミントンスポ少）

齋藤 和花
小池 真美

（小国バドミントンスポ少）

梅影 雪江
千葉 恵美

（南陽バド）


